
16. Klosterneuburger Sommermeeting, 17.08.2016

Ergebnisse 200m Läufe

Rang St.Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w

Lauf 1

1 76 Zimmermann Hannah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 w 35,92 s

2 215 Lagler Lisa ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2007 w 37,58 s

3 217 Lagler Laura ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2009 w 41,14 s

4 219 Lagler Philipp ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 m 46,06 s

Lauf 2

1 231 Zorn David ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1996 m 24,78 s

2 38 Gansterer Caroline ULC Krems 2001 w 27,72 s

3 51 Gansterer Antonia ULC Krems 2001 w 27,86 s

4 53 Vogel Helene ULC Krems 2003 w 29,49 s

Lauf 3

1 34 Binder Kurt Cricket Wien 1957 m 32,86 s

2 32 Kratki Herbert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1943 m 36,57 s

3 35 Fux Reinhart ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1942 m 42,51 s

Lauf 4

1 5 Zehetmayer Franz Cricket Wien 1953 m 32,48 s

2 94 Srb Rudolf ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1967 m 32,65 s

3 201 Wickenhauser Hannes ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1963 m 32,98 s

Lauf 5

1 87 Rezaei Feraidoon ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2000 m 27,56 s

2 89 Ghulai Zekrullah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2000 m 28,77 s

3 29 Wickenhauser Josef ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1959 m 36,06 s

Lauf 6

1 202 Krampe Jörg ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1970 m 29,14 s

2 73 Zimmermann Clemens ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2003 m 31,74 s

3 64 Zimmermann Martin ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2000 m 31,94 s

4 65 Zimmermann Philipp ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2005 m 39,16 s

Rang St.Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w

Damen

1 38 Gansterer Caroline ULC Krems 2001 w 27,72 s

2 51 Gansterer Antonia ULC Krems 2001 w 27,86 s

3 53 Vogel Helene ULC Krems 2003 w 29,49 s

4 76 Zimmermann Hannah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 w 35,92 s

5 215 Lagler Lisa ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2007 w 37,58 s

6 217 Lagler Laura ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2009 w 41,14 s

Herren

1 231 Zorn David ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1996 m 24,78 s

2 87 Rezaei Feraidoon ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2000 m 27,56 s

3 89 Ghulai Zekrullah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2000 m 28,77 s

4 202 Krampe Jörg ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1970 m 29,14 s

5 73 Zimmermann Clemens ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2003 m 31,74 s

6 64 Zimmermann Martin ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2000 m 31,94 s

7 5 Zehetmayer Franz Cricket Wien 1953 m 32,48 s

8 94 Srb Rudolf ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1967 m 32,65 s

9 34 Binder Kurt Cricket Wien 1957 m 32,86 s

10 201 Wickenhauser Hannes ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1963 m 32,98 s

11 29 Wickenhauser Josef ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1959 m 36,06 s

12 32 Kratki Herbert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1943 m 36,57 s
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13 65 Zimmermann Philipp ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2005 m 39,16 s

14 35 Fux Reinhart ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1942 m 42,51 s

15 219 Lagler Philipp ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 m 46,06 s


